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200407090003
80320

07/09/2004
01:34:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200109200004
06951

200407090003
80310

07/09/2004
01:34:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200108310003
76611

200407090003
80330

07/09/2004
01:34:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200008070002
65551

200407090003
80340

07/09/2004
01:34:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200005230001
68991

200410040005
44650

10/04/2004
09:52:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK

200008070002
65551

200410050005
48550

10/05/2004
10:07:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK

200108310003
76611

200410040005
44640

10/04/2004
09:52:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK

200109200004
06951

200410050005
48540

10/05/2004
10:07:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK

200005230001
68991


