Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200407090003 80320	07/09/2004 01:34:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200109200004 06951	·
200407090003 80310	07/09/2004 01:34:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200108310003 76611	
200407090003 80330	07/09/2004 01:34:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200008070002 65551	
200407090003 80340	07/09/2004 01:34:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200005230001 68991	
200410040005 44650	10/04/2004 09:52:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK					200008070002 65551	
200410050005 48550	10/05/2004 10:07:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK					200108310003 76611	
200410040005 44640	10/04/2004 09:52:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK					200109200004 06951	
200410050005 48540	10/05/2004 10:07:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK					200005230001 68991	